8:15

8:20
8:25
8:30
8:40
8:45

Tentative Agenda
BECKER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
Organizational Meeting
Date: Tuesday, January 3, 2012 at 8:15 a.m.
Location: Board Room, Courthouse

Call the Board Meeting to Order: Ryan Tangen, County Auditor-Treasurer
1. Pledge of Allegiance

Election of Board Chair for 2012

New Board Chair Conducts Election of Vice-Chair

Committee Assignments Given by New Board Chair

Official Newspaper Designation

Adjourn



