

Tentative Agenda BECKER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS Organizational Meeting Date: Tuesday, January 3, 2012 at 8:15 a.m. Location: Board Room, Courthouse

8:15	Call the Board Meeting to Order: Ryan Tangen, County Auditor-Treasurer
	1. Pledge of Allegiance
8:20	Election of Board Chair for 2012
8:25	New Board Chair Conducts Election of Vice-Chair
8:30	Committee Assignments Given by New Board Chair
8:40	Official Newspaper Designation
8.45	Adjourn